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Denominacioén

(de fantasia)

Glivec
Glivec
Glivec
Glivec
Glivec
Glivec
Glivec
Glivec
Glivec
Glivec
Glivec
Glivec
Glivec

Glivec

Glivec

Dosis

100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
400 mg
400 mg
100 mg
100 mg
400 mg
100 mg
100 mg

100 mg

Forma farmacéutica

Capsula dura

Capsula dura

Capsula dura

Capsula dura

Capsula dura

Comprimido recubierto con
pelicula

Comprimido recubierto con
pelicula

Comprimido recubierto con
pelicula

Comprimido recubierto con
pelicula

Comprimido recubierto con
pelicula

Comprimido recubierto con
pelicula

Comprimido recubierto con
pelicula

Comprimido recubierto con
pelicula

Comprimido recubierto con
pelicula

Comprimido recubierto con
pelicula

1/1

Via de

administracién

Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral
Via oral

Via oral

Via oral

Acondicionamiento

Tamaiio del

rimario

blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVDC/alu)
blister (PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVDC/alu)
blister (PVDC/alu)
blister (PVDC/alu)

blister (PVDC/alu)

envase

24 capsulas

48 capsulas

96 capsulas

120 capsulas
180 capsulas

20 comprimidos
60 comprimidos
10 comprimidos
30 comprimidos
120 comprimidos
180 comprimidos
90 comprimidos
60 comprimidos

120 comprimidos

180 comprimidos



